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The Nicholls Lecture Series

Friday 5th September Louise Codman & Paul Mountford

Young Drivers

Friday 12th September Dr Stephen Finnegan
Associate Professor of Sustainable Design in the School of
Architecture, University of Liverpool
 

Friday 19th September Mr Joe McDonnell, OB
Founding Partner, McDonnell & Cooper Golf Architects
From Hobby to Obsession to Profession

Friday 26th September Dr John Curtis

Ockham’s Razor as applied to Medicine and Beyond

Friday 3rd October Professor Claire Fuller

My Journey to Becoming a Doctor and England’s Most
Senior GP: The Art of the Possible in Becoming a Leader 

Friday 10th October Dr Amy Wood
Lecturer in Forensic Psychology at Liverpool John Moores
University
The Psychology of Body Image

Friday 17th October Mr Richard Armstrong

How Banks Work and How to Build One

Friday 7th November Mr Stephen Deaville

Epic Failure!

Friday 14th November Mr Dan Bulteel, OB

Follow your Excitement: The Power of Pursuing what Inspires
You

Friday 21st November Mrs Julie Simms

Challenges of an Inter-Generational Workford: How to Position
Yourself for Success in the Workplace
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Can KFC be a sustainable business?

Chief Commercial Officer, Streambank

Friday 28th November Mr Syed Rashid

The Prevention of Profound Vision Loss in Patients with Late-Stage
Age Macular Degeneration

Friday 5th December Ms Sarah Humphries
The Red Flag Project - HMP/YOI New Hall and Beyond

Team Leaders, Wirral Road Safety

Medical Director for Primary Care

Vice President, WW Market Access & Government Affairs,
Samsara Vision

Co-Head of the Regeneration, Development & Infrastructure
Real Estate Team and DWF’s Liverpool Office Managing
Partner

Project Delivery Manager

Founder & CEO, Meet-Ting

Consultant Radiologist (Retired)


